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6
14:00

1800 m
80.000 

TABGOLD SCORE6 SCORE10 FM 65 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 80.000  (50.000 16.000 8.000 4.000 2.000)

QPL

1
1800

Box: 1
ML: 13,0

53.50

Bell Starbuster
5j. ch S (Ideal World - Jet Trail)

Trainer: A J Rivalland
Besitzer: I M Espitalier Noel

Muzi Yeni

02.11 Grp 9 1800 11,0 M Yeni American Style, Miss Missouri, Reckless Lo
10.10 Grp 5 1600 11,0 M Yeni Let It Snow, Royal Kitty, Miss Lialah
26.09 Grp 2 1400 5,0 M K Katjedi Capriccio, Bell Starbuster, Shell Seeker
07.08 Scottsville Inside 2 1600 11,0 S Hlengwa Family Favourite, Bell Starbuster, Reckless 
20.07 Scottsville Inside 5 1950 13,5 S Veale Raspberry Beret, Wedding Bliss, Isla Morad

2
Box: 2
ML: 7,0

59.50

Iron Chef
5j. ch S (Crusade - Nigella)

Trainer: M N Prinsloo
Besitzer: H C Govender & Mr M N Prin

Jason Gates

14.11 Grp 5 1900 21,0 K Matsunyane Masters Beauty, Bell Jar, Just Virginia
25.10 Grp 8 2000 6,5 A Arries Blazing Astute, Just Virginia, Que For You
28.09 Grp 1 1900 9,0 A Arries Iron Chef, Blazing Astute, Duquesne Whistl
14.09 Grp 3 1600 5,5 K De Melo Venturous, My Cherie Amour, Iron Chef
05.09 Grp 4 1400 4,0 K De Melo Kingsmeads Krystl, Global Secret, Birdwatc

3
Box: 3
ML: 11,0

56.00

Feeling Groovy
3j. b S (Canford Cliffs - Movingandgrooving)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: Woodhill Racing Syndicate  Lt

A Arries

06.11 Greyville 10 1600 13,5 C Ngcobo Raspberry Beret, Leopard Lady, Shell Seek
28.09 Grp 4 1900 3,8 G Pieterse Iron Chef, Blazing Astute, Duquesne Whistl
11.09 Scottsville Inside 4 1950 15,0 G Pieterse Mel's Princess, Reckless Love, Diamonds N
05.08 Greyville 1 1600 1,9 M Yeni Feeling Groovy, Let It Snow, Angelsea
24.07 Scottsville Inside 3 1400 1,3 R Fourie Reginas Angel, Quanabi, Feeling Groovy

4
Box: 4
ML: 41,0

53.00

Diamonds N Dollars
5j. b S (Byword - Lady Kensington)

Trainer: T Pretorius
Besitzer: L M Michael, Mr C M Zoghby 

M K Katjedi

28.11 Grp 12 2000 9,0 M Yeni Pirate Prince, Fever, Coromandel
06.11 Greyville 9 1600 7,0 A Arries Raspberry Beret, Leopard Lady, Shell Seek
28.09 Grp 4 1900 4,5 M Yeni My Cherie Amour, Que For You, Fashionig
11.09 Scottsville Inside 3 1950 8,0 M Yeni Mel's Princess, Reckless Love, Diamonds N
15.08 Grp 8 1900 9,5 A Mgudlwa Iron Chef, Ingakara, Isla Morada

5
Box: 5
ML: 5,0

60.00

Fashionigma
4j. b S (Master Of My Fate - All About Style)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

Keagan De Melo

09.11 Greyville 2 2000 5,0 K De Melo Electric Surge, Fashionigma, Danse Milord
02.11 Grp 6 1800 6,5 R A Venniker American Style, Miss Missouri, Reckless Lo
28.09 Grp 3 1900 9,0 R A Venniker My Cherie Amour, Que For You, Fashionig
11.09 Scottsville Inside 1 1750 7,0 R A Venniker Fashionigma, Duchess Of Gold, Cataleya S
24.08 Grp 4 1400 5,0 K De Melo Forged In Ice, Quanabi, Aditi

6
Box: 6
ML: 5,0

58.50

Masters Beauty
6j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Nzinga)

Trainer: D R Drier
Besitzer: W G Drier, Miss C S Drier, Mr

S Veale

14.11 Grp 1 1900 13,5 S Veale Masters Beauty, Bell Jar, Just Virginia
25.10 Grp 6 2000 26,0 T Godden Blazing Astute, Just Virginia, Que For You
21.09 Grp 7 2000 13,5 D B Geerthsen Winter Melody, Aerial View, Duquesne Whis
22.08 Grp 8 1600 8,0 R A Venniker Roy's Rocker, Cozy Dot Com, Amberglo Sta
07.08 Scottsville Turf 11 1200 34,0 T Godden Live My Life, Lazuli, Amarandi

7
Box: 7
ML: 15,0

59.00

Umhlali
3j. b S (Rabada - Fisani)

Trainer: M L Roberts
Besitzer: C T Crowe

R A Venniker

21.11 Grp 12 1400 11,0 R A Venniker Zinikele, Sleek As Silk, Royal Kitty
09.10 Greyville 1 1400 9,0 R A Venniker Umhlali, Telio, Valerias Dream
25.09 Greyville 2 1200 17,0 R A Venniker Reefway, Umhlali, Sea Of Tears
12.08 Greyville 7 1200 5,5 R A Venniker Sleek As Silk, Royal Oasis, Cinnamon Blush
26.06 Grp 7 1200 11,0 W Kennedy Mr Henley, Lovers Lane, Parmenion

8
Box: 8
ML: 11,0

56.50

Que For You
6j. b S (Querari - Sydney Rose)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

R Khathi

14.11 Grp 10 1900 7,0 R Khathi Masters Beauty, Bell Jar, Just Virginia
25.10 Grp 3 2000 4,7 R Khathi Blazing Astute, Just Virginia, Que For You
28.09 Grp 2 1900 5,5 R Khathi My Cherie Amour, Que For You, Fashionig
03.08 Grp 8 2000 6,5 G Wright Eye Catching, Iron Chef, Bay Breeze
11.07 Grp 3 2000 5,5 G Wright Rockie Reef, Ingakara, Que For You

9
Box: 9
ML: 7,0

56.00

Miss Lialah
5j. ch S (Linngari - Island Girl)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: Messrs U Pillay & G C Kalil

S Moodley

28.11 Grp 4 1600 5,0 S Hlengwa Let It Snow, Family Favourite, Capriccio
02.11 Grp 8 1800 3,2 S Hlengwa American Style, Miss Missouri, Reckless Lo
10.10 Grp 3 1600 7,0 S Hlengwa Let It Snow, Royal Kitty, Miss Lialah
19.09 Grp 8 1600 7,0 M K Katjedi Fever, A Whole New World, Living Waters
05.09 Grp 1 1400 3,0 M K Katjedi Miss Lialah, Capriccio, Puff Of Smoke

10
Box: 10
ML: 15,0

59.00

Boogie Shoes
5j. b S (Gimmethegreenlight - Moggytwoshoes

Trainer: G I Rich
Besitzer: G I Rich

Cole-F. Dicken

06.11 Greyville 5 1600 9,0 T Gumede Raspberry Beret, Leopard Lady, Shell Seek
23.10 Greyville 5 1400 8,5 T Gumede Fabulous, Quanabi, Birdwatcher
05.09 Grp 6 1400 4,3 C Habib Miss Lialah, Capriccio, Puff Of Smoke
12.08 Greyville 1 1400 4,0 C Habib Boogie Shoes, Flower Season, Top Honour
11.07 Grp 8 1600 4,7 R Fourie Iron Chef, Cozy Dot Com, Roy's Rocker

11
Box: 11
ML: 13,0

55.50

Leopard Lady
5j. b S (Greys Inn - Lady Chenelle)

Trainer: M J Odendaal
Besitzer: MJO Racing Stables  Ltd

N Patel

21.11 Grp 10 1400 7,0 N Patel Zinikele, Sleek As Silk, Royal Kitty
06.11 Greyville 2 1600 7,0 N Patel Raspberry Beret, Leopard Lady, Shell Seek
23.10 Greyville 4 1400 101,0 N Patel Fabulous, Quanabi, Birdwatcher
17.10 Grp 7 1200 11,0 M Yeni Aisling, Morgan La Fay, Gimme A Lullaby
27.06 Grp 6 1200 13,5 C Habib Meteoric, Corner Crusade, Hatta

Ergebnis: Quoten:


